
City of Camas

Legislation Text

City Hall, 616 NE 4th
Avenue

Awarded the Surface Water Transmission Main, Phase 3 project to McDonald Excavating Inc. in the
amount of $1,483,374.87 and authorized administrative execution of change orders up to 10% of the
total bid. This project is financed through a Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (SRF) Loan and the
City's Water Fund. The 2017 Budget carryover for this project is included in the 2018 Spring
Omnibus. (Submitted by James Carothers)

File #: AI 18-072, Version: 1

City of Camas Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

